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820 AT&T BUSINESS NETWORK (Rochester) (Cont'd)

SECTION 8 - AT&T LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES - RATES

Rochester:

C.

Features

Call Forward Busy

Call Forward Don’t Answer

Call Forward Variable

Call Waiting/Cancel Call Waiting
Speed Dialing 8

Speed Dialing 30**

Three Way Calling

Caller Id

Caller 1d Blocking-Per Line
Caller 1d Blocking-Per Call
Feature Package 1

Feature Package 2

Feature Package 3

Anonymous Call Rejection (ACR)
Caller ID with Name

Caller ID with Call Waiting
Distinctive Ring Service

Remote Access to Call Forwarding
Selective Call Rejection

Call Transfer

Remote Call Forwarding/Call Path
Remote Call Forwarding/Add'l Call Path
Secondary Exchange Service**, per DS-0
Incoming Call Redirect (ICR)

ICR Change Charge

Call Trace
Repeat Dial
Call Return

Non-Recurring Charge

Monthly Rate

Min.*

Max.
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 40.00
$ 60.00
$100.00
$ 0.00
$ 40.00
$ 0.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00

Monthly Rate

Min.*

Max. Min.*
$68.70
$68.70

37.50

$940

$315

Min.*

Per Use
Max.
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Max.
$70.00
$70.00

61.50

$315.00

**  Effective May 13, 2007, Speed Dial 30 and Secondary Exchange Service are not available to newly
subscribed AT&T Business Network customers.
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